## **VICTORIA & STREATHAM**

FARES FOR CHILDREN under 14 years of age

One child under 3 years of age accompanied by a fare paying adult or child passenger and not occupying a seat, is carried free. Additional children under 3 years and all children of 3 years and under 14 years of age are carried at half the adult single fare, fractions of Id, charged as Id.

h 55				ı														
KENNINGTON Church 5			Stage Point															
N	<b>9</b>		No.															
<u> </u>	SQUARE		3	VIC	TORIA	A 3												
Z	SQ		4	4	REG	ENC	Y STR	REET	4									
KE	ALBERT		5	4 4 VAUXHALL Station 5†														
4	AE		6	8	4	4	sou	JTH L	.AMB	ETH I	ROAE	<b>T</b> at	e Lib	rary (	6			
4	4	]	7	8	8	4	4	STO	CKW	ELL.	Stati	on <b>7</b> †	-					
8	4		8	1/-	8	8	4	4	CLA	PHAI	M NO	RTH	Stati	on 8				
8	8	1	9	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4	CLA	PHA	м со	ммо	N Sta	ition	9		
1/-	8	'	10	1/3	I/-	I/-	8	8	4	4	ELM	IS RO	AD o	r CL	APHA	M SO	<b>UTH</b> S	tation 10
1/-	1/-		н	1/3	1/3	I/ <b>-</b>	1/-	8	8	4	4	ALD	ERBI	ROOK	ROA	DII		
1/3	1/-	1	12	1/6	1/3	1/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4	BAL	MAH.	Stat	ion I	2	•
1/3	1/3		13	1/6	1/6	1/3	1/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4	TOO	TINC	BEC	Statio	on <b>13</b>
1/6	1/3		14	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/3	1/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4	TOC	TING	BROA	ADWAY 14t
1/6	1/6	1	15	1/9	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/3	1/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4	AME	EN COF	RNER 15†
1/6	1/6		16	1/9	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/3	1/3	1/3	I/ <i>-</i>	1/-	8	8	4	4	SOUT	HCROFT ROAD Mitcham Lane 16
1/9	1/9		17	2/-	2/-	1/9	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/3	1/3	I/ <b>-</b>	1/-	8	8	4	4 1	THRALE ROAD 17
1/9	1/9		18	2/-	2/-	1/9	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/6	1/3	I/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4	4 STREATHAM St., Leonards Church 18
2/_	2/-		19	2/3	2/3	2/_	2/-	1/9	1/9	1/6	1/6	1/3	i/3	1/-	1/-	8	8	4 4 STREATHAM L.T. Garage 19

F.T. 2150 (1966) †-Farezone

# ROUTES |8| · |8|A

#### MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

#### **STANDARD CONDITIONS**

### FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

#### **CHARGES FOR DOGS**

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

### Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Trayel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
09.30—16.00
16.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

ACCEPTED for redu travel

$\overline{}$																	Al	l othe	er concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare truly part of this route.
Stage Point													•				,	Ci aii	y part of this foator
No.																			
	VI.	TABI	A C.	ation															•
]	VIC				_						•								
2	7	RO(	HES	TER I	ROW	2													
3	7	7	REG	SENC	Y STI	REET	3												
4	12	7	7	YAĘ	JXHA	LL S	t <b>at</b> ioi	14+											
5	12	12	7	7	TH	IE W	HEAT	rshe/	\F 5										
6	19	12	12	7	7	TAT	TE LII	BRAR	Y or	THO	RNE	ROAI	D S						
7	19	19	12	12	7	7		CKW											
				ļ <u> </u>	<del>'</del>		1 _												
•	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	CLA	PHA	M NO	RTH	Stat	ion 8	1					
9	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	CLJ	PHA	м со	MM	ON St	ation	(or	Old .	Town	9	1
10	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	ELP	1S RC	DAD	or <b>CL</b>	APH	AM S	DUTH	l Stat	ion	10
II	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	ALD	ERB	ROOI	( RO	AD II	1			
12	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	BA	LHAM	l Stat	ion I	2			
13	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	TO	TIM	G REA	- Sta	tion I	12	
14	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	<del>.</del>	1					_	Station 14+
			- •				- :					-							
15	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	TO	OTIN	G The	Mit	tre or Amen Corner 15†
16	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SOL	JTHCI	ROF	T ROAD Mitcham Lane 16
17	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	THE	RALE	ROAD 17
18	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	STI	REATHAM St. Leonards Church 18†
19	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	STREATHAM L.T. Garage 19
																			ROUTE ISIA
19				Г			30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	<del>-</del>	KINGSCOURT ROAD or STREATHAM HILL Station 19
20																	•	_	
20							30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12		7 STREATHAM Telford Avenue 20

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone